BOLT" SAFETY HELMET
w/ IMPACT ARMOR" LINER

ADVANCED SLIP, TRIP
& FALL PROTECTION

Part # & Color

Brim Style

Vented

ANSI/ISEA 289.1-2014
Type & Class

EN 12492:2012 Clauses

Accessory Slots

Comfortable, Padded
Suspension

Antimicrobial Liner and
Sweatbhand

Replaceable & Machine
Washable Liner,
Sweatband,

& Chin Strap

Head Size Range

Polycarbonate Shell
Material

EPS Foam
Made in USA

Customization

Kit Includes

Vented
Safety Helmet

48-73-1350
48-73-1352
48-73-1354
48-73-1356
48-73-1358
48-73-1360
48-73-1362
48-73-1378

No Brim

v

Type Il Class C

Meets Energy Absorption Capacity

clauses 4.2.1.2 (Front), 4.2.1.3
(Side), & 4.2.1.4 (Rear), &
Retention System clauses 4.2.3
(Strength) & 4.2.4 (Effectiveness)
(4) BOLT™ Slots

(2) Universal Slots

(2) BOLT™ Mounts

v
v

v

6.5"-8.5"
(Largest Adjustment Range)

v
v
v
v

) Ratcheting Suspension

) Sweat Band

) Liner Chin Strap

) BOLT™ Headlamp Mount
) BOLT™ Marker Clip

) Identification Stickers

)

1
1
1
1
1
2
2) MILWAUKEE® Decals

(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Safety Helmet

48-73-1351
48-73-1353
48-73-1355
48-73-1357
48-73-1359
48-73-1361
48-73-1363
48-73-1379

No Brim

No

Type Il Class E

Meets Energy Absorption Capacity

clauses 4.2.1.2 (Front), 4.2.1.3
(Side), & 4.2.1.4 (Rear), &
Retention System clauses 4.2.3
(Strength) & 4.2.4 (Effectiveness)
(4) BOLT™ Slots

(2) Universal Slots

(2) BOLT™ Mounts

v
v

v

6.5"-8.5"
(Largest Adjustment Range)

v
v
v
v

) Ratcheting Suspension

) Sweat Band

) Liner Chin Strap

) BOLT™ Headlamp Mount
) BOLT™ Marker Clip

) Identification Stickers

)

1
1
1
1
1
2
2) MILWAUKEE® Decals
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Front Brim Vented
Safety Helmets

48-73-1364
48-73-1366
48-73-1368
48-73-1370
48-73-1372
48-73-1374
48-73-1376
48-73-1380

Front Brim

v

Type Il Class C

Meets Energy Absorption Capacity

clauses 4.2.1.2 (Front), 4.2.1.3
(Side), & 4.2.1.4 (Rear), &
Retention System clauses 4.2.3
(Strength) & 4.2.4 (Effectiveness)
(4) BOLT™ Slots

(2) Universal Slots

(2) BOLT™ Mounts

v
v

v

65" 85"
(Largest Adjustment Range)

v
v
v
v

) Ratcheting Suspension

) Sweat Band

) Liner Chin Strap

) BOLT™ Headlamp Mount
) BOLT™ Marker Clip

) Identification Stickers

)
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2
2) MILWAUKEE® Decals
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Front Brim
Safety Helmets

48-73-1365
48-73-1367
48-73-1369
48-73-1371
48-73-1373
48-73-1375
48-73-1377
48-73-1381

Front Brim

No

Type Il Class E

Meets Energy Absorption Capacity
clauses 4.2.1.2 (Front), 4.2.1.3
(Side), & 4.2.1.4 (Rear), &
Retention System clauses 4.2.3
(Strength) & 4.2.4 (Effectiveness)
(4) BOLT™ Slots

(2) Universal Slots

(2) BOLT™ Mounts

v
v

v

6.5"-8.5"
(Largest Adjustment Range)

v
v
v
v

) Ratcheting Suspension

) Sweat Band

) Liner Chin Strap

) BOLT™ Headlamp Mount
) BOLT™ Marker Clip

) Identification Stickers

)

]
]
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2) MILWAUKEE® Decals
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BOLT" SAFETY HELMET w/ IMPACT ARMOR" LINER

ADVANCED SLIP, TRIP ===
& FALL PROTECTION P

Meets Energy Absorption Capacity clauses

4.2.1.2 (Front), 4.2.1.3 (Side), & 4.2.1.4 (Rear), &
Retention System clauses 4.2.3 (Strength) & 4.2.4
Protects Side & Top Impact

(Effectiveness) of EN12492:2012

SECURE ACCESSORIES
SIMULTANEOUSLY

5 Adjustable Buckles Chin Strap ¢ 7

Comfortable fit o & Adjustable Swinging Ratchet
Better comfort

—— AT |

LIFETIME
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'WITH GLOBAL MATERIALS

Comfortable,
Padded Suspension

IMPACT ARMOR"

LINER DELIVERS THE BEST
OBLIQUE IMPACT PROTECTION'

Utilizing RHEON™ technology

Sweat Band & Helmet Liner
= Removable &
machine washable
= Moisture wicking
= Antimicrobial

BOLT™ IMPACT ARMOR™ LINER
48-73-1382

COMPATIBILITY
i = LINER SOLD SEPARATELY
= COMPATIBLE WITH ALL MILWAUKEE®
SAFETY HELMETS

| i

SEE IN
ACTION

STAY SAFE.
or visit https://qr.mke.tl/2z5v9 STAY PRODUCTIVE_ 5




